Nerikeligan Div 2 06 — 07

Kval till div 1
Orebridgen "Lévestig"
Nora A

Singelton "Karlsson"
Orebridgen "Jorner"

Division 2 Norra 06-07
Lindesbergs BS "Jansson"
Hallefors "Anger"
Axberg IF "Gunnarsson"
Hdllefors BK "Hogberg"
Orebridgen "W-Ges"

Nora BK "Andersson"

Division 2 Sodra 06-07
Kumla BS "Nilsson & Winkler"

Kumla BS "Alsenmyr"

BS Fortius 1

Kumla BS "Bernis"

ABK Singelton "Andersson"

Orebro Dévas BK Rénnmark

54
48
41
36

85

83

79

77

64

62

95
90
81
64
64
56



